Logic of English Grammar Flash Cards, 3rd Edition (2018)

Concept

Number Changes from 2013 Grammar Flash Cards

Noun

Singular nouns
Plural nouns
Non-count nouns
Common nouns
Proper nouns
Noun jobs
Subject noun
Direct object
Indirect object
Object of the preposition
Predicate noun

Noun of direct address

Adjectives

Articles

Article a

Article an

Possessive noun adjective
Singular PNAs

Plural PNAs

Predicate adjectives
Coordinate adjectives

Non-coordinate adjectives.

Verb

Action verb
Transitive verb
Linking verb
Helping verbs
Verb tense

Verb aspect
Indefinite aspect

Continous aspect

1.1
1.2
1.3
14
1.5
1.6
1.7
1.8
1.9

1.10
1.1
1.12

Noun Rules

Adjective Rules

2.1
2.2
23
24

25
2.6
2.7

3.1
3.2
33
34
35
3.6
3.7
3.8

Numbering change - now 14.3
Numbering change - now 14.4
Numbering change - formerly 2.7
New card

New card

Verb Rules

New card
New card
New card

New card



Concept

Number Changes from 2013 Grammar Flash Cards

Perfect aspect

Perfect continuous aspect

Adverbs

Prepositions
Prepositional phrase
Adjectival phrase
Adverbial phrase

Pronouns

Subject pronouns

Object pronouns

Possessive pronoun adjectives

Demonstrative pronouns

Conjunctions

Coordinating conjunctions
Subordinating conjunctions
Punctuating dependent clauses

Punctuating dependent clauses 2

Interjections

Punctuating interjections

Sentences
Sentence parts
Simple subject
Complete subject
Simple predicate
Complete predicate
Sentence types
Statements

Commands

3.9 New card

3.10 New card
Adverb Rules

4

Preposition and Phrase Rules

5

5.1 New card
5.2 New card
53 New card

Adjective Rules
6
6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4

Conjunction Rules
7

7.1

7.2

Now Comma Rule 8

Now Comma Rule 9. Updated wording.

Adjective Rules

Wording and numbering updated; now 11.5.

Sentence Rules

9.1
9.2 Content update
9.3
9.4
9.5
9.6
9.7 Content update
9.8 Content update



Concept

Number

Changes from 2013 Grammar Flash Cards

Questions
Exclamations
Sentence styles
Simple sentence
Compound sentence

Complex sentence

Clauses
Independent clauses

Dependent clauses

Commas in a series

Commas in a series of two
Commas with a direct quote
Commas with NDAs
Commas with an interjection
Commas in a list

Commas in compound sentences

Commas in locations, dates, titles.
Commas with dependent clauses

Commas with dependent clauses

Capitalization: sentences
Capitalization: proper nouns
Capitalization: quotations

Capitalization: days, months, holidays.

Quotation marks
Punctuation quotations

Punctuation indirect quotations

Apostrophes in contractions
Apostrophes in Possessive Noun Adjectives

Forming singular Possessive Noun Adjectives

9.9

9.10
9.11
9.12
9.13
9.14

Content update

Content update
Content update

Content update

Clause Rules

10
10.1
10.2

Content update

Comma Rules

1.1
11.2
11.3
114
11.5
11.6
11.7

11.8
11.9

121
12.2
12.3
124

13.1
13.2
13.3

New

Numbering update

Numbering update

New wording; numbering update (see old 8.1)

Content update

New card, updated numbering (concept previously

included within 9.13).
Not included in 2018 cards
New comma rule - see old 7.3

New comma rule - see old 7.4

Capitalization Rules

Second half of rule now in 12.4
Content update
New - formerly part of 12.2

Quotation Mark Rules

Apostrophe Rules

14.1
14.2
14.3

New card



Concept

Number Changes from 2013 Grammar Flash Cards

Forming plural Possessive Noun Adjectives

Numbers: hyphenation

Numbers: hyphenating fractions
Numbers: writing out

Numbers: hundreds and thousands
Numbers: writing out fractions
Numbers: writing out at the beginning
Numbers: decimals

Numbers: writing out times

Paragraphs

Paragraph indentation

14.4 New card

Numeral Rules
not included in 2018 cards
not included in 2018 cards
not included in 2018 cards
not included in 2018 cards
not included in 2018 cards
not included in 2018 cards
not included in 2018 cards

not included in 2018 cards

Paragraph Rules
not included in 2018 cards

not included in 2018 cards



