Logic of English Grammar Flash Cards, 3rd Edition (2018)

Concept	Number	Changes from 2013 Grammar Flash Cards			
Noun Rules					
Noun	1				
Singular nouns	1.1				
Plural nouns	1.2				
Non-count nouns	1.3				
Common nouns	1.4				
Proper nouns	1.5				
Noun jobs	1.6				
Subject noun	1.7				
Direct object	1.8				
Indirect object	1.9				
Object of the preposition	1.10				
Predicate noun	1.11				
Noun of direct address	1.12				
Adjective Rules					
Adjectives	2				
Articles	2.1				
Article a	2.2				
Article an	2.3				
Possessive noun adjective	2.4				
Singular PNAs		Numbering change - now 14.3			
Plural PNAs		Numbering change - now 14.4			
Predicate adjectives	2.5	Numbering change - formerly 2.7			
Coordinate adjectives	2.6	New card			
Non-coordinate adjectives.	2.7	New card			
	Verb Rules				
Verb	3 Verb F	ruies			
Action verb	3.1				
Transitive verb	3.2				
Linking verb	3.3				
Helping verbs	3.4				
Verb tense	3.5	New card			
Verb aspect	3.6	New card			
Indefinite aspect	3.7	New card			
Continous aspect	3.8	New card			
Continuus aspect	3.0	INEW CAIL			

Concept	Number	Changes from 2013 Grammar Flash Cards		
Perfect aspect	3.9	New card		
Perfect continuous aspect	3.10	New card		
Adverb Rules				
Adverbs	4			
	Preposition and	d Phrase Rules		
Prepositions	5			
Prepositional phrase	5.1	New card		
Adjectival phrase	5.2	New card		
Adverbial phrase	5.3	New card		
	Adjectiv	e Rules		
Pronouns	6			
Subject pronouns	6.1			
Object pronouns	6.2			
Possessive pronoun adjectives	6.3			
Demonstrative pronouns	6.4			
	Conjuncti	on Rules		
Conjunctions	7			
Coordinating conjunctions	7.1			
Subordinating conjunctions	7.2			
Punctuating dependent clauses		Now Comma Rule 8		
Punctuating dependent clauses 2		Now Comma Rule 9. Updated wording.		
	Adjectiv	a Pulas		
Interjections	8	e Rules		
Punctuating interjections		Wording and numbering updated; now 11.5.		
5 ,		3 1 7		
	Sentenc	e Rules		
Sentences	9			
Sentence parts	9.1			
Simple subject	9.2	Content update		
Complete subject	9.3			
Simple predicate	9.4			
Complete predicate	9.5			
Sentence types	9.6			
Statements	9.7	Content update		
Commands	9.8	Content update		

Concept	Number	Changes from 2013 Grammar Flash Cards			
Questions	9.9	Content update			
Exclamations	9.10				
Sentence styles	9.11	Content update			
Simple sentence	9.12	Content update			
Compound sentence	9.13	Content update			
Complex sentence	9.14				
Clause Rules					
Clauses	10	Trailes			
Independent clauses	10.1	Content update			
Dependent clauses	10.2	content apaute			
Dependent clauses	1012				
Comma Rules					
Commas in a series	11.1				
Commas in a series of two	11.2	New			
Commas with a direct quote	11.3	Numbering update			
Commas with NDAs	11.4	Numbering update			
Commas with an interjection	11.5	New wording; numbering update (see old 8.1)			
Commas in a list	11.6	Content update			
Commas in compound sentences	11.7	New card, updated numbering (concept previously included within 9.13).			
Commas in locations, dates, titles.		Not included in 2018 cards			
Commas with dependent clauses	11.8	New comma rule - see old 7.3			
Commas with dependent clauses	11.9	New comma rule - see old 7.4			
	Capitalizat	tion Rules			
Capitalization: sentences	12.1				
Capitalization: proper nouns	12.2	Second half of rule now in 12.4			
Capitalization: quotations	12.3	Content update			
Capitalization: days, months, holidays.	12.4	New - formerly part of 12.2			
	Quotation I	Mark Rules			
Quotation marks	13.1				
Punctuation quotations	13.2				
Punctuation indirect quotations	13.3				
	Anastron	he Rules			
Apostrophes in contractions	Apostrop	ile nuies			
Apostrophes in Possessive Noun Adjectives	14.1				
Forming singular Possessive Noun Adjectives	14.2	New card			
i offilling silligular rossessive Nouti Aujectives	17.5	New Calu			

Concept	Number	Changes from 2013 Grammar Flash Cards		
Forming plural Possessive Noun Adjectives	14.4	New card		
Numeral Rules				
Numbers: hyphenation		not included in 2018 cards		
Numbers: hyphenating fractions		not included in 2018 cards		
Numbers: writing out		not included in 2018 cards		
Numbers: hundreds and thousands		not included in 2018 cards		
Numbers: writing out fractions		not included in 2018 cards		
Numbers: writing out at the beginning		not included in 2018 cards		
Numbers: decimals		not included in 2018 cards		
Numbers: writing out times		not included in 2018 cards		
Paragraph Rules				
Paragraphs		not included in 2018 cards		
Paragraph indentation		not included in 2018 cards		